
MAXWELL MEMORIAL LIBRARY 
14 Genesee Street, Camillus, NY 13031 Phone: (315) 672-3661 

Web: www.maxwellmemoriallibrary.org E-mail: maxwell@maxwellmemoriallibrary.org

Maxwell Memorial Library Board of Trustees 2024 

Ann Henderson – President 
Marcia Wickert – Vice President 

George Mango – Treasurer 
Sally Kondziela – Secretary 

Lucille Adorante 
Donna Breen 
Phillip Grome 

Allison Palermo-Record 

Board of Trustees Meeting Dates 2024 

Meetings are the third Monday of each month, unless otherwise specified. 
Meetings are 6pm in the Community Room and are open to the public. 

Monday, January 22, 2024 
(This meeting will be on the fourth Monday due to Birthday of Martin Luther King Jr., approved 
library holiday closing.) 

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 

Monday, March 18, 2024 

Monday, April 15, 2024 

Monday, May 20, 2024 

Monday, June 17, 2024 

No July meeting 

Monday, August 19, 2024 

Monday, September 16, 2024 

Monday, October 21, 2024 
Annual Meeting & Board Meeting 

Monday, November 18, 2024 

No December meeting 
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